PRODUCTION ET VENTES DES YEARLINGS

POULINIERES

ALASCALINE (consigner)
ALASCALINE (consigner)
ALMOND MOUSSE (consigner)
ALPINE ROSE (en assoc.-O'Reilly)
ALPINE ROSE (en assoc.-O'Reilly)
ALPINE ROSE (en assoc.-O'Reilly)
ALPINE ROSE (en assoc.-O'Reilly)
ALSACE

ALSACE (en ass. Qatar Bloodst.)
ALSACE

ALSACE

ALSACE

ANGEL FALLS (en assoc. - Mme Falls)
ANGEL FALLS (en assoc. - Mme Falls)

ANNA DEESSE

ANNA DEESSE

ANNA DEESSE

ANNA DEESSE

AUENPEARL (GER) (consigner)
AUENPEARL (GER) (consigner)
AVANGUARDIA (GER)
AVANGUARDIA (GER)
AVANGUARDIA (GER)
AVANGUARDIA (GER)
AZORES

AZORES

BABA GANOUGE (consigner)
BAGARREUSE (en assoc. - O'Reilly)
BAGARREUSE (en assoc. - O'Reilly)
BAGARREUSE (en assoc. - O'Reilly)
BAGARREUSE (en assoc. - O'Reilly)
BALLERINA BLUE

BALLERINA BLUE

BALLERINA BLUE

BALLERINA BLUE

BALLERINA BLUE

BIRMANIE

BIRMANIE

BIRMANIE

BIRMANIE

BLUE CARD (consigner)
BUTTONHOLE

BUTTONHOLE

BUTTONHOLE
CARCASSONNE

CARELESS CHARLIE
CARELESS CHARLIE
CARELESS CHARLIE
CARELESS CHARLIE
CELESTINA AGOSTINO
CELESTINA AGOSTINO
CELESTINA AGOSTINO
CELESTINA AGOSTINO
CHAMPAGNELIFESTYLE
CHAMPAGNELIFESTYLE

Année Prod.

2008
2009
2008
2011
2012
2013
2014
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2013
2014
2007
2009
2011
2012
2008
2009
2011
2012
2013
2014
2013
2014
2009
2010
2012
2013
2014
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2011
2012
2013
2014
2009
2012
2013
2014
2013
2011
2012
2013
2014
2011
2012
2013
2014
2012
2013

Produits

Jumieges (f. High Chaparral)
Ange Est La (f. Muhtathir)
Gooey (f. High Chaparral)
Edkhan (m. Sea The Stars)
N..(f. Galileo)

vide de Galileo

f. Redoute's Choice

Carletti (m. Zamindar)

Spirit of Alsace (f. Invincible Spirit)
Jules et Jim (m. Teofilo)

m. Royal Applause

f. Acclamation

f. Poet's Voice

m. Invincible Spirit

Bugsy (f. Numerous)

Singing Bird (f. Excellent Art)
Queens Park (f. King's Best)
f. Whipper

Split Trois (f. Dubawi)
Ashtoh (f. Muhtathir)

Labaik (m. Montmartre)

f. Montmartre

f. Turtle Bowl (foal)

f. Falco

maiden

m. Rip van Winkle

Ferrovia (f. Oratorio)
Ballencia (f. Dylan Thomas)
N...(f. Montjeu)

f. Teofilo

m. Kyllachy

Badineuse (f. Samum)

Ar Poulgwenn (m. Nayef)
Chasing Ice (f. Duke of Marmalade)
m. Shamardal

vide de Lawman

Solar Eclipse (m. Montjeu)
N...(m. New Approach)

m. Dream Ahead

m. Galileo

Deauville Blue (m. Muhtathir)
m. Dutch Art

m. Fastnet Rock

vide de Elusive City

f. Acclamation

Careful Charlie (f. Tapit)
N...(m. Raven's Pass)

f. Makfi

f. Holy Roman Emperor
Vainakh (m. Rock of Gibraltar)
m. Arcano

m. Whipper

f. Holy Roman Emperor
Courmarine (f. Smart Strike)
m. Shamardal

Ventes

28000
27000

Rach. 45000
1200 000
1000 000

19000

Oct
Oct
Aout
Aout
Aout

Oct

80 000 Tatter

400 000

120 000

20000
80 000
21000
22000
33000
77 000
130 000

3000

16 000

60 000
150 000

Rach. 70 000

50 000
62 000

650 000
110 000

45000

150 000
180 000
40 000

42000
22000

140 000

Aout

Aout

Oct
Aout
foal
Oct
Oct
Oct
Aout

Déc

Oct

Aout
Aout

Aout

Oct
Oct

Aout
Oct

Oct

Aout
Aout
Aout

Oct
Aout

Aout



CHAMPAGNELIFESTYLE
COQUERELLE

COQUERELLE

COQUERELLE

DALTIANA

DALTIANA

DANSILADY

DANSILADY

DASPECTRA (Mme M. Hervet)
DASPECTRA (Mme M. Hervet - H. Bozo)
DASPECTRA (Mme M. Hervet - H. Bozo)
DASPECTRA (Mme M. Hervet - H. Bozo)
DELICIEUSE LADY

DELICIEUSE LADY

DELICIEUSE LADY

DELICIEUSE LADY

DELICIEUSE LADY

DELICIEUSE LADY

DELICIEUSE LADY

DELICIEUSE LADY

DEMURELY (en assoc.)

DEMURELY (en assoc.)

DIAMOND LALY (O'Reilly - Monceaux)
DIAMOND LALY (O'Reilly - Monceaux)
DISTANT ECHO (consigner)

DISTANT ECHO (consigner)
DIVERGENCE (O'Reilly-Monceaux)
DOMINANTE (GER) (Etzean - Monceaux)
DORDOGNE (dcd en aout 2009)
ELODIE DES CHARMES

ELODIE DES CHARMES

ELODIE DES CHARMES

ELODIE DES CHARMES

ELODIE DES CHARMES

FAITHFILLY (en assoc.)

FEMALES FUN (consigner)

FINE AND MELLOW (en assoc.- D. Redvers)
FINE AND MELLOW (en assoc.- D. Redvers)

FLOATING AWAY
FLOATING AWAY
FLOATING AWAY
FLOATING AWAY
FLOATING AWAY
FRANGY (en assoc.)
FRANGY (en assoc.)
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
GLICINE (GER
GLICINE (GER
GLICINE (GER
GLICINE (GER
GLORY POWER (en assoc.- O'Reilly)
GLORY POWER (en assoc.- O'Reilly)
HALF PAST TWELVE (consigner)
HAMBYE (consigner)

JANISTRA

JANISTRA

oL

2014
2009
2010
2011
2013
2014
2013
2014
2007
2008
2011
2014
2005
2008
2007
2009
2010
2011
2013
2014
2013
2014
2008
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2014
2009
2013
2014
2009
2011
2012
2013
2014
2013
2014
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2011
2012
2013
2014
2013
2014
2008
2009
2010
2011

f. Exceed and Excel
Carcassonne (f. Montjeu)
Coquerelle's Best (f. Galileo)
Certitude (f. Oasis Dream)
maiden

f. Sea The Stars

m. Manduro

m. Dark Angel

Dozent

Sloane Street (f. Hurricane Run)
Montaspect (m. Montjeu)
Drystan Game (m. Cat Junior)
Ballerina Blue (f. High Chaparral)
Dansilady (f. Dansili)

Pekan Star (m. Montjeu)
Fragonard (f. Teofilo)

Saladine (f. Dalakhani)
Davantage (f. Galileo)

m. Galileo

vide de Redoute's Choice
maiden

f. Invincible Spirit

Diable Rose (m. Muhtathir) absent
Paris Blue (m. Anabaa)

Herica Ravel (f. Holy Roman Emperor)
Hot Favorite (m. Stormy River)
Absent Minded (f. Medicean)
Dyne (m. Montjeu)

Amiens (m. Galileo)

Tina Donizetti (f. Monsun)
Echappée Belle (f. Cape Cross)
Zamiral (m. Zamindar)
Melodique (f. Falco)

Charming As Usual (m. Naagoos)
maiden

Cleville (f. Cockney Rebel)

m. Fastnet Rock

f. Lawman

Fantanella (f. Montjeu)

Free Flying (f. Authorized)

Split Personality (m. Dalakhani)
f. Fastnet Rock

vide d' Excelebration

m. Acclamation

f. Harbour Watch

Tabaayun (m. Nayef)

N...(f. Teofilo)

N..(f. Pivotal)

m. New Approach

f. Fastnet Rock

Guantoshol (m. Sholokhov)

m. Azamour

m. Makfi

f. Motivator

maiden

m. Exceed and Excel

Eighty Eight Red (m. Dubawi)
Meine Voyage (f. Teofilo)

Touch a Million (m. Green Tune)
Spanish Whipper (m. Whipper)

conservée
200 000

28000
85 000
150 000

conservée
conservée

400 000
100 000
conservée
300 000

25000

Rach. 40 000
34000
85000

145 000

150 000
70000

Rach. 150 000
50000
55000

16 000

40 000
210000

conservée
170 000
70000
110 000

110 000

70 000

135 000
200 000

15000
34 000

Rach. 40 000
80000

130 000
55000

Aout

foal
Oct
Oct

Aout
Aout

Aout

Aout
Aout

Oct
Aout
Aout
Aout
Aout
Aout
Aout
Aout

Oct

Oct
Aout

Aout
Oct
Aout

Aout

Oct

Aout
Aout

Oct
Oct

Aout
Aout
Aout

Oct



JANISTRA
JANISTRA
JANISTRA

KANSAS (consigner)
KANSAS (consigner)
KARAMBA
KARAMBA
KARAMBA
KHUMBA MELA
KHUMBA MELA
KHUMBA MELA
KHUMBA MELA
L'ENJOLEUSE
L'ENJOLEUSE
L'ENJOLEUSE
L'ENJOLEUSE
L'ENJOLEUSE
L'ENJOLEUSE
L'ENSORCELEUSE (en assoc.)

LEMON CRUNCH (en assoc - Qatar Bloods.)
LEMON CRUNCH (en assoc - Qatar Bloods.)

LOGICA (consigner)

LOVE IN PARADISE

LOVE IN PARADISE

LOVE IN PARADISE

LOVE IN PARADISE

LOVE IN PARADISE

LOVE IN PARADISE

LOVE IN PARADISE

LUMIERE ROSE

LUNE ROSE (en assoc. - O'Reilly
LUNE ROSE (en assoc. - O'Reilly
LUNE ROSE (en assoc. - O'Reilly
LUNE ROSE (en assoc. - O'Reilly
LUNE ROSE (en assoc. - O'Reilly
MABALANE (O'Reilly - Monceaux
MABALANE (O'Reilly - Monceaux
MAGNIFICENCE (consigner)
MAGNIFICENCE (consigner)
MANERBE

MANERBE

MANERBE

MANERBE

MAY (Mme M. Hervet)

MAY (Mme M. Hervet)

MAY (Mme M. Hervet)

MAY (Mme M. Hervet)

MAY (Mme M. Hervet)
MILITANTE

MILITANTE

MILITANTE

MINACCIA (GER) (consigner pour Mme A. Fabre)

MINTLY FRESH (en assoc.)
NAISSANCE ROYALE
NAISSANCE ROYALE
NAISSANCE ROYALE
NAISSANCE ROYALE
NAISSANCE ROYALE
NAISSANCE ROYALE

NANS JOY (Monceaux - Qatar Bloodst.)

2012
2013
2014
2008
2010
2012
2013
2014
2008
2010
2013
2014
2008
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2012
2013
2014
2010
2009
2010
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2014
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2008
2011
2013
2014
2011
2012
2013
2014
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2012
2013
2014
2010
2014
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2012

f. Footstepsinthesand
f. Rock of Gibraltar
m. Kendargent

Without Fear (m. Refuse To Bend)

Autor (m. Authorized)
N...(m. Elusive City)

m. Iffraaj

vide de Elusive City
Karamba (f. Cape Cross)

Kiss Me Goodbye (f. Raven's Pass)

m. Elusive City

f. Harbour Watch
L'Ensorceleuse (f. Oasis Dream)
N...(f. Holy Roman Emperor)
Charm Spirit (m. Invincible Spirit)
Reem (f. Lawman)

f. Kendargent

m. Myboycharlie

Stelwood (m. Falco)

f. Hat Trick

f. Makfi

Bande (m. Authorized)

Muhta Speed (m. Muhtathir)
Paradis Mus (m. Desert Style)
Paradis Mus (m. Desert Style)
Urumgi (m. Soldier Fortune)
Loucelles (f. Le Havre)

m. Falco

f. Falco

maiden

Abluna (f. Anabaa)

Shining Glitter (f. Shamardal)
f. Azamour

f. Lawman

f. Makfi

Tafneed (f. Invinciblible Spirit)
Villanueva (f. Whipper)

saillie par Cockney Rebel

m. Redoute's Choice

Marbre Rose (f. Smart Strike) (en assoc.)

N...(m. Raven's Pass)

vide de Sea The Stars

vide de Sea The Stars

Alasai (f. Pivotal)

Alatasarai (f. Giant's Causeway)
N...(m. Danehill Dancer)

May Whi (f. Whipper)

Aldzarb (m. Duke of Marmalade)
Golden Fastnet (f. Fastnet Rock)
f. Lawman

saillie par Bated Breath
Montclair (m. Montjeu)

f. Makfi

Men Don't Cry (m. Street Cry)
Name Dropping (m. Dalakhani)
Dreamkeeper (m. Galileo)

N...(f. Galileo)

f. Galileo

saillie par Galileo

N...(f. Makfi)

26 000
10000

Rach. 47 000
18 000

conservée
Rach. 85 000

conservée

140 000
130 000
Rach. 100 000

50000
8 500

140 000
25000
absent

3000
53000
60 000

90 000
70 000
125000

300 000
40 000

Rach. 95 000
70000

conservée
80 000

27000
145 000
80000
115000

340 000

320000
Rach. 48 000
350 000
400 000
620 000

Oct
foal

Aout
Oct

Aout

Oct
Oct
Aout

Oct
Fév

Aout
Oct
Aout
Nov
Oct
Oct

Aout
Aout
Oct

Aout
Aout

Aout
Aout

Aout

Aout

Oct
Aout
Aout

Aout

Aout

Oct
Aout
Aout
Aout



NANS JOY (Monceaux - Qatar Bloodst.)
NIGHTDANCE SUN (GER)
NIGHTDANCE SUN (GER)
NIGHTDANCE SUN (GER)
NIGHTDANCE SUN (GER)
NIGHTDANCE SUN (GER)

NUIT POLAIRE

NUIT POLAIRE

PACIFIQUE (en assoc. - O'Reilly) (fille de Platonic)
PACIFIQUE (en assoc. - O'Reilly) (fille de Platonic)
PAROLE DE STAR

PAROLE DE STAR

PAROLE DE STAR

PAROLE DE STAR

PAROLE DE STAR (en assoc.)

PERFECT DAY (en assoc. - O'Reilly)

PERFECT DAY (en assoc. - O'Reilly)
PERTINENCE (consigner)

PERTINENCE (consigner)

PERTINENCE (consigner)

PERTINENCE (consigner)

PERTINENCE (en assoc. -Qatar Bloods - Mme G.Bozo)
PERTINENCE (en assoc. -Qatar Bloods - Mme G.Bozo)
PIPING (en assoc. - O'Reilly)
PIPING (en assoc. - O'Reilly)
PLATONIC (en assoc.-O'Reilly
PLATONIC (en assoc.-O'Reilly
PLATONIC (en assoc.-O'Reilly
PLATONIC (en assoc.-O'Reilly
PLATONIC (en assoc.-O'Reilly
PLATONIC (en assoc.-O'Reilly
PLATONIC (en assoc.-O'Reilly
PLATONIC (en assoc.-O'Reilly
PLUME ROSE

PLUME ROSE

PLUME ROSE

PRIDE DANCER (en assoc.)
PRIDE DANCER (en assoc.)
PRINCESSE DARSHA (GER) (consigner)
PRINCESSE DARSHA (GER) (consigner)
PROMENADE AGAIN

PROMENADE AGAIN

PROMENADE AGAIN

PRUDENZIA (en assoc. - O'Reilly) (fille de Platonic)
PRUDENZIA (en assoc. - O'Reilly) (fille de Platonic)
PRUDENZIA (en assoc. - O'Reilly) (fille de Platonic)
PRUDENZIA (en assoc. - O'Reilly) (fille de Platonic)
PRUDENZIA (en assoc. - O'Reilly) (fille de Platonic)
QUETSCHE

QUETSCHE

QUETSCHE

QUETSCHE

RAISONABLE (en assoc.)

RAISONABLE (en assoc.)

RAISONABLE (en assoc)

RAISONABLE (en assoc.)

REALITY (en assoc. Prod'homme)

REALITY (en assoc.)

ROCHE AMBEAU

ROCHE AMBEAU

oo

2013
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2013
2014
2009
2009
2010
2012
2013
2014
2013
2014
2005
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2012
2013
2014
2013
2014
2009
2010
2008
2010
2011
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2011
2012
2013
2014
2011
2012
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014

m. Dansili

Day For Night (f. Desert Style)
Ghafaan (m. High Chaparral)
Navigatrice (f. Aussie Rules)
f. Makfi

m. Tamayuz

m. Elusive City

f. Dutch Art

maiden

m. Dubawi

Farao (m. Invincible Spirit)
Star Word (m. Sinndar)

Perle Rose (f. Orpen)

Al Khisa (f. Orpen)

N...(f. Desert Style)

m. Acclamation

m. Dutch Art

La Peinture

La Peinture

Irrationnelle (f. Astronomer Royal)
The Crewmaster (m. Mastercraftsman)
f. Dream Ahead

sailiie par Frankel

f. Rock of Gibraltar

m. Frankel

Prudenzia (Dansili)
Pacifique (Montjeu)
Astronomy Domine (f. Galileo)
Synchronic (f. Dansili)
Paratonnerre (f. Montjeu)
Prudente (f. Dansili)

non saillie en 2012

f. Frankel

Sand Rose (f. Aussie Rules)
m. Elusive City

f. Lope de Vega

maiden

f. Speightstown

Fredlevoulet (m. Singspiel)
Venezia (f. Authorized)
Orange Ace (m. Medicean)
Jogging (m. Falco)
Undertheboardwalk (f. Green Tune)
Chicquita (f. Montjeu)
Sinnamary (f. Galileo)

Truth (f. Galileo)

m. Invincible Spirit

saillie par Galileo

Konrads (m. Medaglia d'Oro)
Al Shoshalea (f. Oasis Dream)
m. Galileo

vide de Fasnet Rock

Revolte (f. Green Tune)

Tom Hark (m. Makfi)

m. Iffraaj

vide de Redoute's Choice

m. Sea The Stars (conservé)
m. Lawman

f. Rock of Gibraltar

m. Excelebration

60 000
220 000

25000

18 000

42 000
conservée
42 000
1500

absent
100 000
60 000
320000
270000

260 000

conservée
conservée
280000
500 000
conservée
conservée

25000
75000

35000
9000

60 000
55 000

8 000
600 000
1100 000
1000 000
1100 000

90 000
400 000
absent

Rach. 28 000
115000
160 000

45000

Aout
Aout

Aout

Déc
Oct

Oct
foal

Aout
Oct
Oct
Oct

Aout

Aout

Aout
Aout

Oct
Aout

Oct
Oct
Oct
Aout
Oct
Aout
Aout
Aout
Aout

Aout
Aout
Aout

Aout
Aout
Aout

foal



ROSE ET NOIRE

ROSE ET NOIRE

ROSE MELODY (Galileo) (1er yearling vendu)
ROSE MELODY

ROSE MELODY

ROSE MEMORY

ROYAL HIGHNESS (GER)

ROYAL HIGHNESS (GER)

ROYAL HIGHNESS (GER)

ROYAL HIGHNESS (GER)

ROYAL HIGHNESS (GER)

ROYAL HIGHNESS (GER)

SAIL

SAIL

SAIL

SAIL

SAIL

SAMYA (consigner)

SASUELA (GER) (en assoc. - St-Pair)
SASUELA (GER) (en assoc. - St-Pair)
SECRETE

SECRETE

SENDERLEA

SENDERLEA

SENDERLEA

SENDERLEA

SENDERLEA

SENDERLEA

SHINING DAWN

SHINING DAWN

SHINING GLORY (GER)

SHINING GLORY (GER)
SIKSIKAWA

SIKSIKAWA

SILENT NINJA (en assoc. - O'Reilly)
SILENT NINJA (en assoc. - O'Reilly)
SOLAR CRYSTAL (consigner)
SOUND OF SUMMER

SOUND OF SUMMER

SOUND OF SUMMER

SOURIANTE

SOURIANTE

SPARKLE PLENTY

STARLET'S SISTER

STARLET'S SISTER

SUMMER MELODY

SUMMER MELODY

SUMMER MELODY

SYMBOLIC (ARG) (Elev. La Quebrada)
TALLENCE (O'Reilly-Monceaux)
TALLENCE (O'Reilly-Monceaux)
TALLULAH BELL

TALLULAH BELL (en assoc. - Aleyrion Bloods.)
TALLULAH BELL (en assoc. - Aleyrion Bloods.)
TALLULAH BELL (en assoc. - Aleyrion Bloods.)
TANGO QUEEN

TANGUISTA

TANGUISTA

TANGUISTA

TANGUISTA

2013
2014
2008
2009
2010
2014
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2009
2013
2014
2013
2014
2007
2008
2009
2010
2012
2013
2010
2011
2013
2014
2008
2009
2013
2014
2010
2012
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2007
2008
2009
2010
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

maiden

m. Shamardal

Target Point (m. Smart Strike)

Hard Dream puis Chater Dream (m. Oasis Dream)
Rose Memory (f. Elusive City) (absente)
maiden

Rose et Noire (f. Dansili)

King of England (m. Galileo)

Free Fort Lux (m. Oasis Dream

N...(f. Dubawi)

f. Galileo

f. Galileo

Souriante (f. Duke of Marmalade) (absent)
Servantes (m. Invincible Spirit)

Walec (m. Shamardal)

m. Dubawi

m. Exceed and Excel

Crevecoeur (m. Dubawi)

f. Monsun

vide de Dansili

maiden

N...(m. New Approach)

Salamanque (f. Medicean)

Elzebieta (f. Monsun)

Salez (f. Manduro)

Saras (m. Hurricane Run)

Larvotto (m. Astronomer Royal)

m. Myboycharlie

N. (m. Medaglia d'Oro) (revendu a 2 ans)
Ventisca (f. Duke of Marmalade)

Pour Alfred (m. Pour Moi)

f. Dutch Art

Catanzaro (m. Montjeu) (racheté O. Roffi-Urano)
Tigrisk (f. Tiger Hill)

f. Fastnet Rock

m. Nathaniel

Solar Power (m. Sinndar)

Spirit of Sound (f. Invincible Spirit)

m. Exceed and Excel

saillie par Makfi

maiden

m. Whipper

maiden

maiden

f. Myboycharlie

Sardaigne (f. Danehill Dancer)

Soliste (f. Dalakhani)

Break Free (m. Zamindar)

Tango Dancer (f. Falco)

Tall Valley (m. Three Valleys)(amiable)
Comtesse du Chene (f. Muhtathir)

Coeur Dolois (m. High Chaparral)

Roma Damska (f. 2012 Excellent Art)

f. Equiano

f. Kyllachy

Epic Journey (f. Librettist)
Tribune (f. Grand Slam)
Crickel Wood (m. Muhtathir)
N...(f. Elusive City)
Antognoni (m. Nayef)

(conservée)

500 000
300 000
conservée

conservée
500 000
220000
500 000
560 000

conservée
conservé
60 000

240000
1200 000

Rach. 150.000
200000

Rach. 50 000
15000

22000

Rach. 70 000
20 000
15000

100 000
11000

35000
70 000

Rach. 60000
20000
42000
30000
30 000
22000
11000
60 000

40000
Rach. 57 000
27 000

Rach. 25 000

Aout
Oct
Aout

Aout
Aout
Aout
Aout

Aout

Aout

Aout
Aout

Aout
Aout
Aout
Oct
Oct

Aout
Oct
foal

Aout
Oct

Oct
Aout

Oct
2yrs
Oct
Aout
Aout
Oct
Oct
Aout

Aout
Aout
Oct

Oct



TANGUISTA

TANGUISTA

TASHAROWA (en assoc.)
TASHAROWA (en assoc.)

THAI DYE (consigner)
TONNARA (en assoc. - O'Reilly)
TONNARA (en assoc. - O'Reilly)
TONNARA (en assoc. - O'Reilly)
TONNARA (en assoc. - O'Reilly)
TONNARA (en assoc. - O'Reilly)
TONNARA (en assoc. - O'Reilly)
TRIBUNE

TRIBUNE

TUIGA (consigner)

TULIPE ROSE

TULIPE ROSE

TULIPE ROSE

VADAZING (en assoc. - O'Reilly
VADAZING (en assoc. - O'Reilly

)
)
VADAZING (en assoc. - O'Reilly)
)

VADAZING (en assoc. - O'Reilly
VEDELA (en assoc - O'Reilly)
VEDELA (en assoc - O'Reilly)
VEDELA (en assoc - O'Reilly)
WADJEKA

WADJEKA

WADJEKA

WADJEKA

WADJET

WOMAN SECRET

WOMAN SECRET

WOMAN SECRET

WOMAN SECRET

WOMAN SECRET

WOMAN SECRET

WOMAN SECRET

YOU DON'T LOVE ME (en assoc.)

2013
2014
2013
2014
2010
2008
2009
2011
2012
2013
2014
2013
2014
2010
2012
2013
2014
2009
2010
2012
2013
2012
2013
2014
2011
2012
2013
2014
2014
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

non saillie en 2012

f. Sepoy

maiden

m. Siyouni

Lewany (m. Amadeus Wolf)
Merville (f. Montjeu)

Most Improved (m.Lawman)
Ectot (m.Hurricane Run)
Tribune Libre (f. Nayef)

f. Invincible Spirit

m. Invincible Spirit

maiden

m. Acclamation

Mutabaser m. Muhtathir)
Karbadino (m. Azamour)

m. Teofilo

f. Excelebration
Valenciennes (f. Dansili)
Vareze (f. Duke of Marmalade)
Keble (m. Teofilo)

N...(f. Lawman)

Vedalkhan (m. Dalakhani)
f. Sea The Stars

m.. Invincible Spirit
Parnaioca (f. Muhtathir)
Ablon (m. Medicean)

m. Fastnet Rock

m. Oasis Dream

maiden

Wadjeka (f. Oasis Dream)

Northern Affair (f. Giant's Causeway)

Wild Wind (f. Danehill Dancer)
Monshak (f. Monsun)

Thomas Blossom (m. Dylan Thomas)

Wadjet (f. Shamardal)
N...(m. Invincible Spirit)
maiden

23000
160 000
65000
75000
conservée
850 000

38 000
48 000
42000

conservée
Rach. 30 000
75000

5000

70000

700 000

90000
32000
125000

conservée
300 000
260000

350 000

120 000

Rach. 210.000

Oct
Aout
Aout
Aout

Aout

Oct
Oct
Aout

Oct
Aout
foal
Oct
Aout

Aout
Oct
Aout

Aout
Aout
Aout
Aout
Aout



